
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN N 322.63 FT FOR POB, RUN W
331.43 FT, N 128.58 FT, EAST

LANE ALLEN/LANE KENNETH
719 SE HOPEFUL DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

35-4S-17-09030-033

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/17/2017 DF 1.03 14,420 0 0 14,420

STANDARD
3

28,703
10,200
14,420
53,323
9,277
44,046

0
44,046
53,323

0

53,323

1259/2043 8/12/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY PATTERSON

ALLEN LANE & KENNET

0817/2197 2/21/1996 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY LOUISE GUYNN

MOLLIE MARIE GUYNN
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XFOB:1:1: SUNS MH

HX Base Yr

719 SE HOPEFUL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,050 113.9000 68.34 71,757 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 27,555

USP 120 35 42 1,148

1,128 1,050 28,703

BAS= W72 S14 E48 USP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E24 N14$.

BAS

72

14

48

24

14

USP10

12

10

12

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,420


